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The menu of Pokelava from Ithaca includes 23 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about
$11.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Pokelava Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

GATORADE $2.8
Soft Drinks

BOTTLE WATER $2.5
Bowls

ALOHA BOWL $15.5
Fresh Juices

CARROT JUICE

Gourmet Pizza
BLUE HAWAII $15.5

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Sides & Beverages

HOT MISO SOUP $3.0
Liquor
FIREBALL $15.5

Sandwiches & Salads -
Salads

GARDEN PARADISE $15.5

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

Beverages

BUBLY $2.3

CAN SODA

Ingredients Used

TOFU
* ' J '\ TOMATOES
i
MUSHROOMS

PORK MEAT

Popular Items

POKE BOWL LARGE 3 PROTEIN
CHICKEN MOKU

FRESH PONZU SALMON
SLEEPY VOLCANO

BURRITO LARGE 3 PROTEIN
BURRITO REGULAR 2 PROTEIN

$2.0

$17.5
$15.5
$15.5
$15.5
$17.5
$15.5



Pokelava Menu

POKE BOWL REGULAR 2 PROTEIN $15.5

Pokelava

206b Dryden Rd, Ithaca, New Opening Hours:

York, USA, 14850, United States Monday 11:00-20:45
Tuesday 11:00-20:45
Wednesday 11:00-20:45
Thursday 11:00-20:45
Friday 11:00-21:15

Made with menuweb.menu Saturday 11:00-21:15
Sunday 11:00-20:45
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